
Alingsås Seriefält 3 av 4 den 21 sep 2008 

A1 
1 Anthon Toth GSS 6 1 6 3 3 1 6 4 5 3 46 5 2 5 2 3 2 39 18 57 46 
2 Tomas Eklöf Aksf 5 1 6 3 3 1 2 2 6 4 52 5 2 5 2 4 3 36 18 54 52 
3 Tobias Ivarsson Aksf 3 1 1 1 5 2 2 1 5 4 39 4 2 5 1 0 0 25 12 37 39 
4 Ulf Lanekoff Volvo Pk 6 1 4 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 23 1 1 1 1 4 3 24 13 37 23 
                             
 
A2 
1 Karin Olsson Volvo Pk 4 1 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 4 32 5 2 1 1 1 1 27 16 43 32 
 
A3 
1 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 3 6 2 4 3 6 4 48 6 2 6 2 5 4 44 22 66 48 S 
2 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 3 6 2 4 3 5 4 44 6 2 6 2 6 4 44 22 66 44 S 
3 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 52 4 2 6 2 6 4 43 21 64 52 B 
4 Christer Egerlind Volvo Pk 6 1 3 3 5 2 6 4 6 4 50 6 2 6 2 4 3 42 21 63 50 
5 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 6 1 3 2 5 1 6 4 6 4 48 3 2 5 1 3 3 37 18 55 48 
 
R1 
 
1 Markus Korpås FOK Borås 6 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 4 3 36 5 2 6 2 3 2 32 16 48 36 
2 Lars Andersson  Aksf 3 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 2 2 0 0 10 8 18 7 
 
R2 
1 Elsa Svantesson Vårgårda Psk 6 1 3 2 5 1 4 2 3 3 25 5 2 5 2 2 1 33 14 47 25 
2 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grrästorps Psk 5 1 2 2 4 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 21 0 
 
R3 
1 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 54 6 2 6 2 6 4 48 22 70 54 S 
2 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 5 1 6 4 6 4 48 6 2 6 2 4 3 45 20 65 48 B 
3 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 5 1 5 3 6 4 52 3 2 6 2 6 4 43 20 63 52 B 
4 Tomas Högberg Vårgårda Psk 6 1 2 2 6 2 5 4 6 4 46 6 2 6 2 3 2 40 19 59 46 
5 Christer Egerlind Volvo Pk 6 1 5 3 4 1 2 2 5 4 38 5 2 5 1 4 3 36 17 53 38 
6 Ingbritt Svantesson Vårgårda Psk 6 1 3 2 6 2 4 3 3 3 25 5 2 6 2 2 2 35 17 52 25 
7 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 4 1 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 12 3 2 6 2 3 2 30 17 47 12 



Alingsås Seriefält 3 av 4 den 21 sep 2008 

VÄ 
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 56 4 2 6 2 5 3 44 21 65 56 B 
2 Gerd Alfredsson Sö. Dals Psf 6 1 6 3 4 1 3 3 6 4 50 5 2 6 2 6 4 42 20 62 50 
3 SvenOlof Bergqvist Grästorps Psk 5 1 6 3 5 1 4 4 6 4 50 5 2 6 2 4 3     41 20 61 50 
4 Sune Olsson Alingsås ksf 6 1 5 3 6 2 1 1 4 4 30 6 2 5 2 4 3 37 18 55 30 
5 K-A Alfredsson Sö. Dals Psf 6 1 5 3 4 1 3 3 1 1 7 2 1 3 1 3 2 27 13 40 7 
6 Lasse Larsson FOK Borås 4 1 4 3 6 2 1 1 2 1 16 0 0 5 1 1 1 23 10 33 16 
 
C1 
1 Tomas Eklöf Alingsås Ksf 6 1 6 3 6 2 4 4 6 4 48 4 2 5 2 4 3 41 21 62 48 
2 Ulf Lanekoff Volvo Pk 6 1 4 2 6 2 6 4 4 2 32 6 2 6 2 5 4 43 19 62 32 
3 Markus Korpås FOK Borås 6 1 6 3 5 2 3 3 6 4 51 6 2 4 1 4 3 40 19 59 51 
4 Anthon Toth GSS 2 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 47 1 1 6 2 3 3 36 20 56 47 
5 Lars Andersson Alingsås Ksf 6 1 5 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 26 3 2 4 1 3 3 31 16 47 26 
6 Magnus von Brömsen Alingsås Ksf 6 1 5 3 3 1 3 2 4 3 35 1 1 5 2 3 3 30 16 46 35 
7 Kristoffer Arvidsson Alingsås Ksf 5 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 3 3 25 4 2 4 2 0 0 23 12 35 25 
8 Tobias Ivarsson Alingsås Ksf 4 1 6 3 4 1 0 0 2 2 14 4 2 3 1 0 0 23 10 33 14 
 
C2 
1 Elsa Svantesson Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 52 6 2 6 2 6 4 47 22 69 52 S 
2 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 6 1 5 3 6 2 3 3 5 4 44 6 2 5 2 6 4 42 21 63 44 B 
3 Fredrik Erlach Alingsås Ksf 6 1 6 3 6 2 4 2 5 4 42 6 2 5 1 6 4 44 19 63 42 B 
4 Karin Olsson Volvo Pk 6 1 6 3 5 2 2 2 4 4 34 5 2 4 2 2 2 34 18 52 34 
5 Ingemar Karlsson Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 6 2 4 3 1 1 8 4 2 5 1 3 3 35 16 51 8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Alingsås Seriefält 3 av 4 den 21 sep 2008 

C3 
1 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 51 6 2 5 2 6 4 46 22 68 51 S 
2 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 6 1 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 50 5 2 5 2 6 4 44 22 66 50 S 
3 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 48 6 2 6 2 4 2 46 20 66 48 S 
4 Anders Hall Alingsås Ksf 6 1 6 3 6 2 4 3 6 4 52 5 2 5 2 6 4 44 21 65 52 B 
5 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 6 1 5 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 43 5 2 6 2 5 4 44 21 65 43 B 
6 Tomas Högberg Vårgårda Psk 6 1 5 3 6 2 4 4 5 4 40 3 2 6 2 6 4 41 22 63 40 B 
7 Ingbritt Svantesson Vårgårda Psk 6 1 6 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 0 4 1 6 2 6 4 42 20 62 0 
8 Christer Egerlind Volvo Pk 6 1 6 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 44 4 2 4 1 5 3 38 18 56 44 
9 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 2 1 4 3 6 2 4 3 1 1 10 3 2 4 2 4 3 28 17 45 10 
 
 
 


